BC Series - Stereo Background Speakers
Mfr. Part #: 100.901 Our Part #: SKY100.901
A range of compact 2-way stereo speakers, with ABS enclosures and a sturdy metal grille.
Suitable for free standing or wall mounting via adjustable fixing bracket. The trapezoidal
design allows for the enclosures to be mounted neatly into corners, making them ideal for Hi-
Fi and surround sound applications.
• 2-way speakers
• Complete with mounting brackets
• Supplied in pairs
• Available in Black and White
• Optional mounting by M6 screw sockets
• Note: Connecting leads not supplied
Impedance       8 ohms
Colour        White
Size        4 Inch
Woofer       100mmØ (6.5")
Tweeter       25mmØ (1") siilk dome tweeter
Frequency Response     110Hz – 20kHz
Power rms       35W
Power Max       70W
Sensitivity       88dB
Dimensions       150 x 200 x 150mm
Weight       1.25kg
Weight Per set      2.5kg